        Nominations 2024

Please find below the Nomination Form for this Years Middleton Cup, Balcomb Trophy and Eastern Counties League. Please Tick your availability

	Name
	

	Club
	

	Telephone
	

	Email
	



Middleton Cup
	Sat 1st June, Cambridgeshire, Home, Royston BC, 2.00pm
	

	Sat 8th June, Northamptonshire, Away, Abington BC NN3 3AA, 11.00am
	

	Sat 15th June, Huntingdonshire, Home, Royston BC, 11.00am
	

	Sat 22nd June, Bedfordshire, Away, Sandy Conservatives BC SG19 1EL, 11.00am
	

	Regional Final
Sat 20th July Venue TBC
	



Balcomb Trophy
	Sun 9th June, Leicestershire, Home, Royston BC 10.30am
	

	Sunday 23rd June, Regional Finals Venue TBC
	



Eastern Counties League
	Sat 4th May, Essex, Home, Royston BC, 10.30am
	

	Sat 11th May, Norfolk, Away, County Arts BC, Norwich NR7 9ND, 10.30am 
	

	Sat 18th May, Cambridgeshire, Home, Royston BC, 10.30am
	

	Sat 25th May Suffolk, Away, Hadleigh BC IP7 6DN,10.30am
	

	Sat 13th July, Bedfordshire, Home, Royston BC, 10.30am
	



National Finals 
	Middleton Cup 
Sunday 1st September, Leamington Spa
	

	Balcomb Trophy
Sunday 25th August Leamington Spa
	



Return to rkevans888@btinternet.com by 31st March
